The survey was designed to gather input from key customer groups to help 
WaterOne objectively assess the quality of its service and to identify ways to serve customers 
better. 

The four-page survey was administered by mail and online to a random sample of households in 
Johnson County. One-hundred sixty-two (162) households completed the survey. The results for 
the random sample of 162 households have a 95% level of confidence with a precision of at least 
+/- 7.7%.  

Major Findings 

The overall quality of WaterOne water services was rated at 92% satisfaction, which was the